
Coordinating Cell Polarity

18 - 21 May  2014 • Wiston House • Steyning • West Sussex • UK

Programme



Please see website for details
workshops.biologists.com/workshop_sept_2014.html C
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Organisers:
Olivier Pourquié
Austin Smith 
Benoit Bruneau

Speakers:
Clare Blackburn  
Elaine Dzierzak
Susan Fisher
Göran Hermerén
Danwei Huangfu             
Insoo Hyun 
Gordon Keller                                
Jürgen Knoblich
Arnold Kriegstein
Rick Livesey

Alexander Medvinsky
Hiromitsu Nakauchi
Jenny Nichols
Janet Rossant
Yoshiki Sasai
Henrik Semb
Hans Snoeck
James Wells          
Joanna Wysocka

Wotton House, Surrey, UK

From Stem Cells to 
Human Development
21-24 September 2014 



12:30 – 14:00	 Lunch 
14:00 – 14.15 	 Introductions: 
		  Claire Moulton
		  Who are The Company of Biologists? 
		  David Strutt and Nick Monk 
		  Workshop introduction  
14:15 – 15:45 	 Discussion session 
15:45 – 16:25	 Tea break 

16:25 – 16:55 		  Speaker 1 

16:55 – 17:25		  Speaker 2 

17:25 – 17:55		  Speaker 3		  

17:55 – 18:15		  Short Talk 1 

18:15 – 19:30 	 Pre-dinner drinks 
19:30 – 21:00	 Dinner 
21:00 – 22:00 	 Introduction slide presentations 
22:00 – 23:30	 Bar open	

Coordinating Cell Polarity
Wiston House • West Sussex • 18 – 21 May 2014

Programme

Sunday 18 May 2014

All meals will be served in The Great Hall



Programme

Monday 19 May 2014

All meals will be served in The Great Hall

08:00 – 09:00	 Breakfast

09:00 – 09:30		  Speaker 4

09:30 – 10:00 		  Speaker 5

10:00 – 10:20		  Short Talk 2

10:20  – 10:40		  Short Talk 3

10:40 – 11:20	 Group photo	

		  Tea break

11:20 – 11:50		  Speaker 6

11:50 – 12:20		  Speaker 7 

12:20 – 12:40		  Short Talk 4

12:40 – 13:00		  Short Talk 5

13:00 – 14:00	 Lunch

14:00 – 15:30 	 Walk (meet at Reception)

15:30 – 16:00	 Tea break

16:00 – 16:30		  Speaker 8 

16:30 – 17:00		  Speaker 9

17:00 – 17:30		  Speaker 10

18:00 – 18:45 	 Pre-dinner drinks

18:45 – 19:30	 History talk on Wiston House

19:30	 	 Dinner



Programme

Tuesday 20 May 2014

All meals will be served in The Great Hall

08:00 – 09:00	 Breakfast

09:00 – 09:30		  Speaker 11

09:30 – 10:00 		  Speaker 12	 	

10:00 – 10:20		  Short Talk 6

10:20 – 10:40		  Short Talk 7 

10:40 – 11:10	 Tea break

11:10 – 11:40		  Speaker 13

11:40 – 12:10		  Speaker 14 

12:10 – 12:30		  Short Talk 8

12:30 – 12:50 		  Short Talk 9 

12:50 – 13:45	 Lunch
13:45 – 15:15 	 Discussion session

15:15 – 15:35		  Short Talk 10

15:35 – 16:05	 Tea break

16:05 – 16:35		  Speaker 15

16:35 – 17:05		  Speaker 16

17:05 – 17:35		  Speaker 17

17:35 – 17:55		  Short Talk 11	

18:00 – 19:30 	 Pre-dinner drinks  

19:30 		  Dinner



All meals will be served in The Great Hall

Programme

Wednesday 21 May 2014

07:30 – 08:30	 Breakfast

08:30 – 09:00		  Speaker 18

09:00 – 09:30 		  Speaker 19

09:30 – 10:00		  Speaker 20

10:00 – 10:30	 Tea break

10:30 – 12:00	 Discussion session

12:00 – 13:00	 Lunch

		  Depart



Wiston House

Attendees

Name

Katie Abley

Jeff Axelrod

Buzz Baum

Dominique Bergmann

Guillaume Blin

Katherine Brown

Laura Brown

John Robert Davis

Danelle Devenport

Suzanne Eaton

Veronica Grieneisen

Claire Grierson

Olivier Hamant

Peter Lawrence

Thomas Lecuit

Ottoline Leyser

Sarah Mansour

Stan Maree

Nick Monk

Claire Moulton

Eleni Panousopoulou

Przemyslaw Prusinkiewicz

Mariana Rodrigues-Campos

Bénédicte Sanson

Boris Shraiman

Eric Siggia

Ross Sozzani 

David Sprinzak

David Strutt

Jan Traas

Tadashi Uemura

Amaya Vilches Barro

Jennifer Zallen

Institute

John Innes Centre, Norwich, UK

Stanford University, USA

University College London, UK

Stanford University, USA

University of Edinburgh, UK

Development, UK

University of Cambridge, UK

King's College London, UK

Princeton University, USA

MPI-CBG, Dresden, Germany

John Innes Centre, Norwich, UK

University of Bristol, UK

ENS, Lyon, France

University of Cambridge, UK

IDBML, Marseille, France

SLCU, University of Cambridge, UK

MPI-CBG, Dresden, Germany

John Innes Centre, Norwich, UK

University of Sheffield, UK

The Company of Biologists, UK

King's College London, UK

University of Calgary, Canada

CRUK – London Research Institute, UK

University of Cambridge,  Dept. of PDN, UK    

KITP, UCSB, USA

Rockefeller University, USA

North Carolina State University, USA

Tel Aviv University, Israel

University of Sheffield, UK

ENS, Lyon, France

Kyoto University, Japan

University of Heidelberg, Germany

Sloan-Kettering Institute, USA

Email

Katie.Abley@jic.ac.uk

jaxelrod@stanford.edu

b.baum@ucl.ac.uk

bergmann@stanford.edu

Guillaume.Blin@ed.ac.uk

katherine.brown@biologists.com

lb568@cam.ac.uk

john.j.davis@kcl.ac.uk

danelle@Princeton.EDU

eaton@mpi-cbg.de

Veronica.Grieneisen@jic.ac.uk

Claire.Grierson@bristol.ac.uk

olivier.hamant@ens-lyon.fr

pal38@cam.ac.uk

thomas.lecuit@univ-amu.fr

ol235@cam.ac.uk

mansour@mpi-cbg.de

Stan.Maree@jic.ac.uk

n.monk@sheffield.ac.uk

claire.moulton@biologists.com

eleni.panousopoulou@kcl.ac.uk

pwp@cpsc.ucalgary.ca

Mariana.Campos@cancer.org.uk

bs251@cam.ac.uk

shraiman@kitp.ucsb.edu

siggiae@rockefeller.edu

ross_sozzani@ncsu.edu

davidsp@post.tau.ac.il

d.strutt@sheffield.ac.uk

jan.traas@ens-lyon.fr

tauemura@lif.kyoto-u.ac.jp

amaya.vilches-barro@cos.uni-heidelberg.de

ZallenJ@mskcc.org



The Company of Biologists is a UK based charity and not-for-profit 
publisher run by biologists for biologists. The Company aims to promote 
research and study across all branches of biology through the 
publication of its five journals.

In addition to publishing, The Company makes an important contribution to the scientific community, 
providing grants, travelling fellowships and sponsorship to noteworthy scientists, meetings, societies and 
collaborative projects around the world. The Company also runs a series of transdisciplinary workshops. 

For subscriptions and consortia sales email sales@biologists.com

Recommend a subscription by completing our library recommendation form 
http://biologists.com/downloads/Library.pdf

For more information please visit our website biologists.com

Development
Advances in developmental biology 
and stem cells dev.biologists.org

Journal of Cell Science
The science of cells jcs.biologists.org

The Journal of Experimental Biology
At the forefront of comparative physiology 
and integrative biology jeb.biologists.org

Disease Models & Mechanisms 
Basic research with translational impact 
dmm.biologists.org

Biology Open
Facilitating rapid peer review for accessible 
research bio.biologists.org


